Professional-grade Low Latency 4K HEVC, H.264 & MPEG-2 Decoder
MGW Ace Decoder
The MGW Ace Decoder is available either as a portable
appliance featuring a robust enclosure, perfectly suited
for field use, or as an openGear card for easy integration
within production studios and broadcast facilities. Both
product versions provide best-in-class video quality over

•	 Talkback feature for audio feedback
(two-way communication)
Ordering information (Part Number)
•	 16647 – MGW Ace Decoder HD/SD
(breakout cable included)
•	 17597 – MGW Ace Decoder OG
(main and rear I/O modules)
•	 16732 – MGW Ace Decoder breakout cable
•	 17620 – 4:2:2 licence
•	 17621 – UHD HDR HEVC decode
•	 17622 – x8 additional audio channels decode licence
•	 17623 – ULL decode licence
•	 17929 – KLV over SDI licence
09 | 25
MGW Ace Decoder Use Cases
Point-to-Point Use Case
MGW ACE
Encoder
MGW ACE
Decoder
On Field News
Gathering
Operator On
The Field
HEVC Feed
Audio Talkback /IFB
Broadcast / DSNG - Live Delivery / Field Collection With IFB
Newsroom
Feed
NEWS
Command Room
MGW ACE
Encoder
MGW ACE
Decoder
Military - Mission Critical
HEVC
Transmission
Over Satellite
MGW ACE Decoder
Meeting Room1
Live Event
MGW ACE
Encoder
Multicast
HEVC
Stream
Enterprise - IPTV Over LAN
Meeting Room1
Meeting Room1
MGW ACE Decoder
MGW ACE Decoder
Point-to-Multipoint Use Case
© VITEC 2025. All rights reserved. VITEC and the VITEC Logo are registered trademarks of VITEC. All